
Willamette Valley Symphony event dates and programs are subject to change as circumstances may dictate. 

Willamette Valley Symphony Rehearsal and Performance Schedule 

2024 – 2025:  The 18th Season 
• CONCERT SET #1:

o REHEARSALS:

▪ Sunday, September 8, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, September 15, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, September 22, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, September 29, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis  

▪ Friday, October 11, 2024   7:00pm to 9:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

o CONCERTS:

▪ Sunday, October 12, 2024 7:00pm (Art Exhibit 6:15 - talk 6:30 pm), Ashbrook theater 

▪ Sunday, October 13, 2024 4:00pm (talk 3:15pm), Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

• CONCERT SET #2:

o REHEARSALS:

▪ Sunday, October 20, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, October 27, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, November 3, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, November 10, 2024 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Friday, November 22, 2024 7:00 pm to 9:30 pm, Russel Tripp Performance Center, Albany 

o CONCERTS:

▪ Saturday, November 23, 2024 7:00pm (talk 6:15pm), Russel Tripp Performance Center, Albany 

▪ Sunday, November 24, 2024 4:00pm (talk 3:15pm), Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

• CONCERT SET #3:

o REHEARSALS:

▪ Sunday, January 5, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, January 12, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Wednesday, January 19, 2025 7:00pm to 9:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, January 26, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, February 2, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Friday, February 7, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Albany Performing Arts Center - WAHS 

o CONCERTS:

▪ Saturday, February 8, 2025 7:00pm (talk  6:15pm), Albany Performing Arts Center - WAHS 

▪ Sunday, February 9, 2025 4:00pm (talk 3:15pm), Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

• CONCERT SET #4:

o REHEARSALS:

▪ Sunday, February 16, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, March 2, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, March 9, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, March 16, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, March 23, 2025 NO REHEARSAL – SPRING BREAK 

▪ Sunday, March 31, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Friday, April 9, 2025 7:00pm to 9:30pm, Russel Tripp Performance Center, Albany 

o CONCERTS:

▪ Saturday, April 12, 2025 7:00pm (talk 6:15pm), Russel Tripp Performance Center, Albany 

▪ Sunday, April 13, 2025 4:00pm (talk 3:15pm), Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

• CONCERT SET #5:

o REHEARSALS:

▪ Sunday, April 27, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, May 4, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, May 11, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis (MOTHER’S DAY) 

▪ Sunday, May 18, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Sunday, May 26, 2025 NO REHEARSAL – MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 

▪ Sunday, June 1, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

▪ Friday, June 6, 2025 6:00pm to 8:30pm, Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 

o CONCERTS:

▪ Saturday, June 7 2025 7:00pm (talk 6:15pm), Albany Performing Arts Center - WAHS 

Sunday, June 8, 2025 4:00pm (talk 3:15pm), Ashbrook Theater, Corvallis 



CONCERT SET 1

Fanny Mendelssohn: Overture in C
Instrumentation: 2.2.2.2/4.2.0.0,timp,str
Mendelssohn, Felix: Violin Concerto in e Op. 64
Instrumentation: 2.2.2.2/2.2.0.0,timp,str,vn solo
Modest Mussorgsky: Pictures at an Exhibition; arr. [Ravel]
Instrumentation: 2.picc.2.corA.2.bcl.asax.2.dbn-4.3.3.1-timp.perc(5):glsp/t.bells/xyl/cyms/tam-t/tgl/whip/BD/SD/
rattle-2harps-cel-strings

CONCERT SET 2

Mussorgsky: Night on Bald Mountain
2+1.2.2.2/4.2.3.1,timp,perc,hp,str
student composition(s) TBA
student concerto competition winners TBA
Britten: Young Person's Guide
2.picc.2.2.2-4.2.3.1-timp.perc(4 or 5):gong/xyl/cyms/tgl/cast/tpl.bl/whip/BD/SD/tamb-harp-strings

CONCERT SET 3

Bernstein: WSS Symphonic Dances 
2.picc.2.corA.Ebcl.asax.2.bcl.2.dbn-4.3.3.1-timp.perc(4):bongos/susp.
cym/cyms/TD/SD/BD/4 pitched drs/xyl/traps/3cow bells/timbales/
conga dr/police whistle/vib/cel/chime/wdbl/tgl/glsp/tom-t/guiro/
maracas/finger cym/tamb-harp-pft-strings
Saint-Saens: Danse Bacchanale 
2+1.2+1.2+1.2+1/4.2+2.3.1,timp,4 perc,hp,str
Tchaikovsky : Suite from Swan Lake (with ballet ending)
 2+1.2.2.2/4.2+2.3.1,timp,perc,hp,str

CONCERT SET 4

Hovhaness: Symphony no. 2
3, 3, 3, 3, / 5, 3, 3, 1/ /timp,cel,hp,str
Haydn: Trumpet Concerto 
2.2.0.2/2.2.0.0,timp,str,
Beethoven: Symphony no. 6
2+1.2.2.2/2.2.2.0,timp,str

CONCERT SET 5

Willian Grant Still - Afro-American Symphony
2+1.2+1.3+1.2/4.3.3.1,timp,3 perc,hp,cel,T banjo,str
Vilches - African/Cuban suite 
TBA

Instrumentation Season 2024-2025
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